
prova BIB Pos nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 003 1º JULIANA	MAFRA F JU	MAFRA RECIFE 35 1ª	00:25:50	/	2ª	00:00:50	/	3ª	01:11:38	/	4ª	00:00:45	/	5ª	00:50:14 02:29:15 2000
OLIMPICO 004 2º ADRIANA	VASCONCELOS F PEAKS MACEIO 35 1ª	00:32:28	/	2ª	00:01:16	/	3ª	01:18:38	/	4ª	00:01:16	/	5ª	00:55:55 02:49:32 1148,10
OLIMPICO 006 3º RAQUEL	TAVARES F SEM RECIFE 43 1ª	00:24:50	/	2ª	00:01:00	/	3ª	01:22:36	/	4ª	00:01:24	/	5ª	01:01:04 02:50:52 1092,10
OLIMPICO 005 4º FERNANDA	GONCALVES F 3+ GARANHUNS 39 1ª	00:38:45	/	2ª	00:02:23	/	3ª	01:20:38	/	4ª	00:01:31	/	5ª	00:53:25 02:56:40 848,50
OLIMPICO 001 5º ANDRESSA	FERRO	AMARAL F PEAKS MACEIO 25 1ª	00:32:02	/	2ª	00:01:13	/	3ª	01:25:03	/	4ª	00:01:14	/	5ª	01:02:10 03:01:41 637,80
OLIMPICO 008 6º MONICA	LUCIA F PEAKS MACEIO 54 1ª	00:34:13	/	2ª	00:03:08	/	3ª	01:23:46	/	4ª	00:02:18	/	5ª	01:03:34 03:06:57 416,60
OLIMPICO 007 7º JANAINA	HECKERT	ROTER F PEAKS	MACEIO MACEIO 46 1ª	00:40:55	/	2ª	00:02:33	/	3ª	01:19:28	/	4ª	00:02:36	/	5ª	01:04:24 03:09:54 292,70

prova BIB Pos nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 010 1º FELIPE	MAFRA M JU	MAFRA RECIFE 28 1ª	00:20:04	/	2ª	00:01:01	/	3ª	01:06:22	/	4ª	00:00:42	/	5ª	00:43:04 02:11:11 2000
OLIMPICO 009 2º CAIO	MONTEIRO M CAIO	MONTEIRO CARUARU 28 1ª	00:26:13	/	2ª	00:01:13	/	3ª	01:03:34	/	4ª	00:00:40	/	5ª	00:44:19 02:15:58 1798,96
OLIMPICO 025 3º PAULO	SERGIO	BARROS M CB	SPORTS ESPERANCA 41 1ª	00:32:49	/	2ª	00:00:47	/	3ª	01:05:43	/	4ª	00:00:36	/	5ª	00:37:32 02:17:25 1738,06
OLIMPICO 016 4º RICARDO	COUTINHO M PEAKS MACEIO 36 1ª	00:24:41	/	2ª	00:01:11	/	3ª	01:08:12	/	4ª	00:01:13	/	5ª	00:42:47 02:18:01 1712,86
OLIMPICO 035 5º HELCIO	VAZ M PEAKS MACEIO 50 1ª	00:29:47	/	2ª	00:01:15	/	3ª	01:03:57	/	4ª	00:00:59	/	5ª	00:44:51 02:20:47 1596,66
OLIMPICO 018 6º DYEGO	JANUARIO M PEAKS MACEIO 37 1ª	00:27:51	/	2ª	00:01:22	/	3ª	01:05:51	/	4ª	00:01:08	/	5ª	00:47:45 02:23:56 1464,36
OLIMPICO 015 7º JEFFERSON	MARIANO M BARATA OLINDA 36 1ª	00:28:00	/	2ª	00:02:02	/	3ª	01:08:29	/	4ª	00:01:25	/	5ª	00:45:16 02:25:11 1411,86
OLIMPICO 036 8º PAULO	CEZAR	RAMOS M GUARANA	DA	PRAIA MACEIO 51 1ª	00:31:13	/	2ª	00:01:07	/	3ª	01:12:46	/	4ª	00:01:03	/	5ª	00:46:45 02:32:51 1089,86
OLIMPICO 014 9º FERNANDO	MOURA M BARATA RECIFE 34 1ª	00:28:22	/	2ª	00:00:48	/	3ª	01:09:30	/	4ª	00:01:18	/	5ª	00:53:04 02:32:59 1084,26
OLIMPICO 549 10º ELIONAI	DIAS	SOARES M SEM MACEIO 47 1ª	00:31:55	/	2ª	00:01:06	/	3ª	01:12:06	/	4ª	00:01:08	/	5ª	00:49:11 02:35:24 982,76
OLIMPICO 021 11º DAYVSON	ARAUJO	DE	LUCENA M BARATA RECIFE 39 1ª	00:30:21	/	2ª	00:02:11	/	3ª	01:11:39	/	4ª	00:01:10	/	5ª	00:51:12 02:36:31 935,86
OLIMPICO 028 12º WELLINGTON	LIMA M BARATA RECIFE 43 1ª	00:31:39	/	2ª	00:01:35	/	3ª	01:11:56	/	4ª	00:01:35	/	5ª	00:49:48 02:36:31 935,86
OLIMPICO 017 13º FELIPE	PONCHET	AIRES M CORREDORES	DO	MAJOR CAMPINA	GRANDE36 1ª	00:36:07	/	2ª	00:01:04	/	3ª	01:10:56	/	4ª	00:01:37	/	5ª	00:47:11 02:36:53 920,46
OLIMPICO 013 14º DANIEL	CARLOS	SILVA	SANTOS M BARATA OLINDA 32 1ª	00:33:31	/	2ª	00:01:22	/	3ª	01:14:00	/	4ª	00:01:05	/	5ª	00:47:40 02:37:36 890,36
OLIMPICO 011 15º GUILHERME	CHIANCA M BARATA GARANHUNS 30 1ª	00:32:05	/	2ª	00:02:14	/	3ª	01:12:03	/	4ª	00:01:05	/	5ª	00:51:45 02:39:10 824,56
OLIMPICO 022 16º MARCELO	FONSECA M SEM RECIFE 40 1ª	00:27:59	/	2ª	00:01:35	/	3ª	01:11:29	/	4ª	00:01:43	/	5ª	00:57:39 02:40:23 773,46
OLIMPICO 027 17º ATILA	ANDRADE M THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 42 1ª	00:29:07	/	2ª	00:00:39	/	3ª	01:11:21	/	4ª	00:01:09	/	5ª	01:02:00 02:44:15 611,06
OLIMPICO 037 18º YULLI	ROTER M PEAKS	MACEIO MACEIO 53 1ª	00:30:43	/	2ª	00:02:05	/	3ª	01:16:26	/	4ª	00:01:36	/	5ª	00:54:49 02:45:37 553,66
OLIMPICO 039 19º JADSON	SOUZA M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHA MACEIO 55 1ª	00:32:49	/	2ª	00:00:57	/	3ª	01:20:52	/	4ª	00:01:42	/	5ª	00:52:37 02:48:55 415,06
OLIMPICO 038 20º FRANCISCO	EDUARDO	DE	LIMA M EB	ASSESSORIA RECIFE 54 1ª	00:32:14	/	2ª	00:01:37	/	3ª	01:17:43	/	4ª	00:02:42	/	5ª	00:55:10 02:49:25 394,06
OLIMPICO 012 21º THIAGO	FONTES M PEAKS	ARACAJU SAO	CRISTOVAO32 1ª	00:34:56	/	2ª	00:02:10	/	3ª	01:15:30	/	4ª	00:01:42	/	5ª	00:57:25 02:51:42 298,16
OLIMPICO 020 22º ALEX	PINHEIRO M PEAKS	MACEIO PILAR 39 1ª	00:33:42	/	2ª	00:01:15	/	3ª	01:17:28	/	4ª	00:01:50	/	5ª	00:58:09 02:52:22 270,16
OLIMPICO 023 23º EDUARDO	PEIXOTO	FILHO M BARATA RECIFE 41 1ª	00:40:05	/	2ª	00:01:27	/	3ª	01:18:31	/	4ª	00:01:38	/	5ª	00:53:39 02:55:19 146,26
OLIMPICO 032 24º ANDRE	GOVEIA M VIPAEROBIC MACEIO 45 1ª	00:35:41	/	2ª	00:02:32	/	3ª	01:27:17	/	4ª	00:01:15	/	5ª	00:53:02 02:59:46 0,00
OLIMPICO 030 25º MARCUS	PORTELA M FABRIZIO	BORSATO MACEIO 43 1ª	00:32:34	/	2ª	00:01:25	/	3ª	01:22:40	/	4ª	00:02:07	/	5ª	01:01:40 03:00:23 0,00
OLIMPICO 031 26º EVANILDO	CEZAR	DE	LIMA M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHA MACEIO 44 1ª	00:37:21	/	2ª	00:01:42	/	3ª	01:22:36	/	4ª	00:02:19	/	5ª	00:56:58 03:00:55 0,00
OLIMPICO 019 27º ROMILDO	JUNIOR M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHA MACEIO 37 1ª	00:35:59	/	2ª	00:01:15	/	3ª	01:20:14	/	4ª	00:01:22	/	5ª	01:04:26 03:03:13 0,00
OLIMPICO 026 28º RODRIGO	DE	SALES	SOUSA M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHA MACEIO 41 1ª	00:41:38	/	2ª	00:01:42	/	3ª	01:18:57	/	4ª	00:02:24	/	5ª	01:02:55 03:07:34 0,00

RESULTADO	GERAL



OLIMPICO 024 29º SERGIO	LUDMER	COSTA M 3+ MACEIO 41 1ª	00:33:52	/	2ª	00:02:27	/	3ª	01:24:13	/	4ª	00:03:21	/	5ª	01:06:02 03:09:53 0,00
OLIMPICO 033 30º VAGNER	DA	COSTA	DE	SOUZA M PERSONAL	ROSA	ELISA MACEIO 47 1ª	00:39:00	/	2ª	00:03:17	/	3ª	01:25:12	/	4ª	00:02:29	/	5ª	01:02:34 03:12:31 0,00
OLIMPICO 002 31º JOSE	NILSON	RODRIGUES	DE	CARVALHO	FILHOM BARATA RECIFE 38 1ª	00:40:35	/	2ª	00:03:38	/	3ª	01:18:54	/	4ª	00:03:47	/	5ª	01:06:39 03:13:30 0,00
OLIMPICO 029 32º AGRIBERTON	OLIVEIRA M BARATA RECIFE 43 1ª	00:41:21	/	2ª	00:01:33	/	3ª	01:34:16	/	4ª	00:01:09	/	5ª	00:59:08 03:17:26 0,00
OLIMPICO 034 33º JOSE	PINHEIRO	FREIRE	NETO M KOASHING	SPORTS MACEIO 47 1ª	00:43:43	/	2ª	00:01:59	/	3ª	01:28:43	/	4ª	00:01:48	/	5ª	01:02:34 03:18:45 0,00
OLIMPICO 040 0 RUY	DE	QUEIROZ M BARATA RECIFE 61 1ª	00:38:57	/	2ª	00:01:25	/	3ª	00:33:41	/	4ª	00:04:52	/	5ª	00:57:19 DESCLASS 0,00

prova BIB Pos nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 470 1º LARISSA	AMARAL F CROSS	TREINO	/	CARLOS	KLEBERMACEIO 34 1ª	00:13:18	/	2ª	00:00:48	/	3ª	00:37:55	/	4ª	00:00:49	/	5ª	00:27:03 01:19:51 1500
SPRINT 467 2º LAWINYA	ASSIRIA	COSTA F MARCUS	SILVA MARECHAL 20 1ª	00:13:05	/	2ª	00:01:20	/	3ª	00:37:36	/	4ª	00:00:45	/	5ª	00:28:23 01:21:07 1416,40
SPRINT 473 3º EVELINE	DANTAS	LIMA F ATHLETICA ARAPIRACA 37 1ª	00:16:30	/	2ª	00:01:26	/	3ª	00:40:04	/	4ª	00:01:12	/	5ª	00:26:14 01:25:24 1133,70
SPRINT 471 4º ANA	CAROLINA	CUNHA	ASSIS F FLAVIA	REZENDE ARACAJU 36 1ª	00:18:04	/	2ª	00:01:18	/	3ª	00:42:59	/	4ª	00:01:10	/	5ª	00:27:09 01:30:38 788,30
SPRINT 469 5º FABRICIA	DANIELA	DA	SILVA F RAFAEL	PERALVA	ASSESSORIAPAULO	AFONSO33 1ª	00:22:36	/	2ª	00:00:52	/	3ª	00:42:09	/	4ª	00:00:47	/	5ª	00:29:37 01:36:00 434,10
SPRINT 474 6º LAIS	CORREIA F MF	RACING MACEIO 40 1ª	00:15:06	/	2ª	00:01:03	/	3ª	00:43:36	/	4ª	00:00:57	/	5ª	00:36:22 01:37:01 367,00
SPRINT 341 7º CANDICE	MARTINS	SAMPAIO F 3+ MACEIO 37 1ª	00:21:48	/	2ª	00:01:21	/	3ª	00:52:15	/	4ª	00:00:51	/	5ª	00:25:28 01:41:40 60,10
SPRINT 472 8º FLAVIA	MARQUES	REZENDE F FLAVIA	REZENDE ARACAJU 36 1ª	00:16:37	/	2ª	00:00:41	/	3ª	00:49:01	/	4ª	00:01:18	/	5ª	00:36:55 01:44:31 0,00
SPRINT 468 9º RAFAELA	LOESER F FLAVIA	REZENDE ARACAJU 26 1ª	00:16:39	/	2ª	00:00:53	/	3ª	00:48:44	/	4ª	00:01:20	/	5ª	00:36:57 01:44:31 0,00
SPRINT 477 10º JUSSARA	TRAVASSOS F LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHA MACEIO 53 1ª	00:21:00	/	2ª	00:01:48	/	3ª	00:52:29	/	4ª	00:01:07	/	5ª	00:30:03 01:46:24 0,00
SPRINT 476 11º MARLISE	ANDREA	OLIVEIRA F BONIECK NEOPOLIS 46 1ª	00:22:56	/	2ª	00:02:07	/	3ª	00:55:47	/	4ª	00:00:36	/	5ª	00:38:00 01:59:24 0,00
SPRINT 342 12º KARINA	DE	ALENCAR F IRIS	COSTA JOAO	PESSOA 39 1ª	00:18:36	/	2ª	00:03:03	/	3ª	00:57:35	/	4ª	00:00:57	/	5ª	00:40:33 02:00:42 0,00
SPRINT 548 0 NATALIA	SANTOS F ATHLETICA ARAPIRACA 28 1ª	00:56:56	/	2ª	00:05:41	/	3ª	01:02:54 DESCLASS 0,00
SPRINT 475 0 FABIANA	VILA	NOVA	DURANT	DA	SILVAF PEAKS RECIFE 41 NO	SHOW X

prova BIB pos nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 528 1º KLEBER	NASCIMENTO	SANTOS M KNS	/	PERALVA PAULO	AFONSO43 1ª	00:13:21	/	2ª	00:00:49	/	3ª	00:32:42	/	4ª	00:00:36	/	5ª	00:19:47 01:07:13 1500
SPRINT 478 2º EVERSON	RODRIGUES M ATHLETICA MACEIO 17 1ª	00:11:51	/	2ª	00:00:28	/	3ª	00:33:48	/	4ª	00:00:44	/	5ª	00:22:09 01:08:59 1383,62
SPRINT 508 3º JOSE	ANTONIO	TAVARES	JUNIOR M RG	MULTISPORTS SAPÉ-PB 36 1ª	00:14:14	/	2ª	00:00:34	/	3ª	00:33:45	/	4ª	00:00:36	/	5ª	00:20:36 01:09:43 1335,22
SPRINT 534 4º ENIO	ARRUDA M BARATA RECIFE 45 1ª	00:13:14	/	2ª	00:00:39	/	3ª	00:33:03	/	4ª	00:00:43	/	5ª	00:22:18 01:09:55 1322,02
SPRINT 518 5º JOAO	MARIANO	DA	SILVA	NETO M 3+ MACEIO 39 1ª	00:12:59	/	2ª	00:00:35	/	3ª	00:34:58	/	4ª	00:00:41	/	5ª	00:22:16 01:11:27 1220,82
SPRINT 547 6º BRUNO	RIBEIRO	GAMA M MF	RACING MACEIO 28 1ª	00:13:12	/	2ª	00:00:54	/	3ª	00:34:26	/	4ª	00:00:51	/	5ª	00:22:31 01:11:53 1192,22
SPRINT 479 7º IGOR	BERNARDO M MF	SPORTS MACEIO 26 1ª	00:13:57	/	2ª	00:00:43	/	3ª	00:34:48	/	4ª	00:00:51	/	5ª	00:21:43 01:12:01 1183,42
SPRINT 487 8º RODRIGO	GAMA M PEAKS	ARACAJU ARACAJU 30 1ª	00:16:53	/	2ª	00:01:25	/	3ª	00:33:56	/	4ª	00:00:54	/	5ª	00:21:17 01:14:23 1027,22
SPRINT 522 9º ALLAN	SANTOS M CLUBE	CAMPESTRE CAMPINA	GRANDE41 1ª	00:15:01	/	2ª	00:00:49	/	3ª	00:35:46	/	4ª	00:00:51	/	5ª	00:22:43 01:15:07 978,82
SPRINT 521 10º FLAVIO	SOUZA M PERALVA PAULO	AFONSO40 1ª	00:15:57	/	2ª	00:01:27	/	3ª	00:34:45	/	4ª	00:00:45	/	5ª	00:22:31 01:15:23 961,22
SPRINT 482 11º FILIPE	BRANDAO M PACER MACEIO 29 1ª	00:16:45	/	2ª	00:00:34	/	3ª	00:34:46	/	4ª	00:00:39	/	5ª	00:23:16 01:15:59 921,62
SPRINT 517 12º RAFAEL	PADILHA M 3+ MACEIO 38 1ª	00:15:49	/	2ª	00:00:44	/	3ª	00:35:09	/	4ª	00:00:50	/	5ª	00:23:50 01:16:19 899,62
SPRINT 538 13º RAUL	SANTOS M IRONGUIDES RECIFE 49 1ª	00:14:41	/	2ª	00:01:02	/	3ª	00:36:30	/	4ª	00:00:58	/	5ª	00:23:45 01:16:54 861,12
SPRINT 481 14º ARTHUR	CAVALCANTE M PACER MACEIO 29 1ª	00:13:52	/	2ª	00:00:44	/	3ª	00:38:25	/	4ª	00:00:47	/	5ª	00:23:25 01:17:12 841,32
SPRINT 497 15º JOAO	MOUSINHO M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHA MACEIO 31 1ª	00:17:46	/	2ª	00:01:03	/	3ª	00:36:02	/	4ª	00:01:11	/	5ª	00:22:48 01:18:49 734,62
SPRINT 505 16º RAFAEL	CARLOS	ROCHA	DA	SILVA M ATT	 RECIFE 34 1ª	00:15:28	/	2ª	00:00:47	/	3ª	00:35:23	/	4ª	00:00:55	/	5ª	00:26:31 01:19:03 719,22
SPRINT 536 17º EUNES	ARRUDA	DO	VALE	JR M BARATA RECIFE 47 1ª	00:16:38	/	2ª	00:00:55	/	3ª	00:36:19	/	4ª	00:01:00	/	5ª	00:24:15 01:19:05 717,02



SPRINT 486 18º WALTER	HENRIQUE	SOBREIRA	ALMEIDAM BARATA SAO	LOURENCO	DA	MATA30 1ª	00:15:25	/	2ª	00:00:59	/	3ª	00:39:35	/	4ª	00:01:45	/	5ª	00:22:04 01:19:46 671,92
SPRINT 524 19º WAGNER	BARATA M BARATA RECIFE 41 1ª	00:17:46	/	2ª	00:00:52	/	3ª	00:35:29	/	4ª	00:00:57	/	5ª	00:24:54 01:19:57 659,82
SPRINT 500 20º LAURITTON	CESAR M BARATA CABO 33 1ª	00:16:03	/	2ª	00:00:49	/	3ª	00:37:03	/	4ª	00:00:41	/	5ª	00:25:28 01:20:02 654,32
SPRINT 509 21º WEBBER	FANTINI M BARATA RECIFE 36 1ª	00:14:30	/	2ª	00:01:00	/	3ª	00:38:51	/	4ª	00:00:49	/	5ª	00:25:10 01:20:18 636,72
SPRINT 523 22º LUIZ	GUSTAVO	SANTANA	DE	CARVALHOM 3+ MACEIO 41 1ª	00:14:56	/	2ª	00:00:47	/	3ª	00:38:30	/	4ª	00:01:01	/	5ª	00:25:16 01:20:28 625,72
SPRINT 506 23º MARCUS	VINICIUS	ALMEIDA	JR M RAFAEL	PERALVA LAURO	DE	FREITAS35 1ª	00:14:31	/	2ª	00:00:47	/	3ª	00:40:09	/	4ª	00:00:47	/	5ª	00:24:19 01:20:31 622,42
SPRINT 525 24º RODRIGO	DIONIZIO	GIACOMELLI M EB	TRI	(59BIMTZ) MACEIO 41 1ª	00:16:59	/	2ª	00:00:51	/	3ª	00:36:12	/	4ª	00:01:36	/	5ª	00:25:18 01:20:54 597,12
SPRINT 520 25º WANDERLEY	LIMA	DA	SILVA M EB	TRI	(59BIMTZ) MACEIO 40 1ª	00:16:57	/	2ª	00:01:15	/	3ª	00:40:58	/	4ª	00:00:51	/	5ª	00:20:58 01:20:56 594,92
SPRINT 494 26º FELIPE	MARTINS M EB	TRI	(59BIMTZ) MACEIO 31 1ª	00:17:05	/	2ª	00:01:41	/	3ª	00:39:19	/	4ª	00:00:56	/	5ª	00:22:43 01:21:41 545,42
SPRINT 495 27º ANDRE	LUIZ	TAVARES	SILVA M PEAKS	ARACAJU ARACAJU 31 1ª	00:16:58	/	2ª	00:01:17	/	3ª	00:36:50	/	4ª	00:01:04	/	5ª	00:25:49 01:21:56 528,92
SPRINT 510 28º WILSON	FELIX M PEAKS ARACAJU 36 1ª	00:16:12	/	2ª	00:01:28	/	3ª	00:38:18	/	4ª	00:01:03	/	5ª	00:24:58 01:21:57 527,82
SPRINT 491 29º PABLO	RODRIGO	DE	CASEIRO M EBTRI GARANHUNS 31 1ª	00:15:04	/	2ª	00:01:16	/	3ª	00:39:18	/	4ª	00:01:25	/	5ª	00:25:01 01:22:03 521,22
SPRINT 480 30º CELSO	RODRIGO	FERNANDES M MARLUCIO	RAMOS ARACAJU 28 1ª	00:19:57	/	2ª	00:00:49	/	3ª	00:39:05	/	4ª	00:00:47	/	5ª	00:22:27 01:23:03 455,22
SPRINT 532 31º BRUNO	CHAVES M 3+ MACEIO 44 1ª	00:15:49	/	2ª	00:01:29	/	3ª	00:39:12	/	4ª	00:01:28	/	5ª	00:26:17 01:24:12 379,32
SPRINT 490 32º AUGUSTO	CESAR	FONSECA	BRASIL	FILHOM PEAKS ARACAJU 31 1ª	00:16:15	/	2ª	00:01:02	/	3ª	00:37:35	/	4ª	00:00:54	/	5ª	00:28:36 01:24:20 370,52
SPRINT 513 33º JOSE	BRASILIANO	OLIVEIRA	NETO M PEAKS MACEIO 36 1ª	00:13:38	/	2ª	00:00:56	/	3ª	00:39:27	/	4ª	00:00:56	/	5ª	00:29:30 01:24:26 363,92
SPRINT 516 34º PHILIPPE	DORNELLAS M EB	TRI	(59BIMTZ) MACEIO 37 1ª	00:16:08	/	2ª	00:01:03	/	3ª	00:41:34	/	4ª	00:00:56	/	5ª	00:24:49 01:24:28 361,72
SPRINT 498 35º DAVI	LYRA M 3+ MACEIO 32 1ª	00:15:07	/	2ª	00:01:04	/	3ª	00:42:18	/	4ª	00:00:51	/	5ª	00:25:14 01:24:32 357,32
SPRINT 515 36º DANIEL	GOMES	MARINHO M THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 37 1ª	00:16:29	/	2ª	00:00:51	/	3ª	00:40:26	/	4ª	00:01:05	/	5ª	00:25:55 01:24:44 344,12
SPRINT 502 37º MICHELL	IZIDRO M MICHELL	IZIDRO CAMPINA	GRANDE33 1ª	00:24:57	/	2ª	00:01:11	/	3ª	00:37:47	/	4ª	00:01:32	/	5ª	00:19:24 01:24:49 338,62
SPRINT 527 38º LUIS	RENATO	PEDROSA M 3+ MACEIO 43 1ª	00:16:54	/	2ª	00:01:15	/	3ª	00:37:30	/	4ª	00:01:29	/	5ª	00:27:56 01:25:03 323,22
SPRINT 519 39º ARTHUR	PINTO	RIBEIRO	SILVEIRA M ZONA	ALVO ARACAJU 40 1ª	00:14:59	/	2ª	00:01:39	/	3ª	00:37:25	/	4ª	00:02:09	/	5ª	00:31:50 01:27:59 129,62
SPRINT 489 40º ANDRE	WERNECK	SERENO	CARVALHOM EB	TRI	(59BIMTZ) MACEIO 30 1ª	00:17:54	/	2ª	00:01:18	/	3ª	00:44:32	/	4ª	00:01:46	/	5ª	00:23:15 01:28:43 81,22
SPRINT 484 41º RENATO	NOBREGA M PEAKS	ARACAJU ARACAJU 30 1ª	00:16:23	/	2ª	00:01:40	/	3ª	00:42:31	/	4ª	00:01:14	/	5ª	00:26:57 01:28:43 81,22
SPRINT 545 42º PAULO	SILVAN	SANTOS M FABRIZIO MACEIO 62 1ª	00:17:23	/	2ª	00:02:24	/	3ª	00:40:57	/	4ª	00:01:46	/	5ª	00:26:19 01:28:46 77,92
SPRINT 492 43º JADSON	GOMES	DOS	SANTOS M TOTAL	TRI MACEIO 31 1ª	00:21:12	/	2ª	00:01:40	/	3ª	00:40:51	/	4ª	00:01:13	/	5ª	00:25:30 01:30:24 0,00
SPRINT 531 44º FREDERICO	DE	ALCANTARA	E	SILVAM ATT	 RECIFE 44 1ª	00:16:51	/	2ª	00:01:50	/	3ª	00:42:20	/	4ª	00:00:59	/	5ª	00:28:29 01:30:26 0,00
SPRINT 511 45º HARRY	THORPE M ATT RECIFE 36 1ª	00:16:44	/	2ª	00:01:38	/	3ª	00:42:07	/	4ª	00:01:29	/	5ª	00:28:38 01:30:34 0,00
SPRINT 483 46º DIEGO	SANTOS	MOREIRA M BRUNO	ITALO MACEIO 29 1ª	00:16:52	/	2ª	00:01:24	/	3ª	00:39:38	/	4ª	00:02:05	/	5ª	00:31:48 01:31:45 0,00
SPRINT 539 47º GUILHERME	FALCAO M 3+ MACEIO 50 1ª	00:16:41	/	2ª	00:01:32	/	3ª	00:43:57	/	4ª	00:01:35	/	5ª	00:28:47 01:32:30 0,00
SPRINT 533 48º RODRIGO	GUILHERME	DE	MORAES	JUREMAM ATHLETICA MACEIO 45 1ª	00:18:18	/	2ª	00:02:10	/	3ª	00:41:15	/	4ª	00:01:17	/	5ª	00:29:56 01:32:54 0,00
SPRINT 530 49º JOSE	ADELITO	DE	LIMA	FILHO M TEAM	PERNINHA MACEIO 44 1ª	00:17:21	/	2ª	00:02:03	/	3ª	00:42:30	/	4ª	00:01:13	/	5ª	00:30:05 01:33:10 0,00
SPRINT 543 50º ADILSON	SANTOS M R4L MACEIO 52 1ª	00:22:05	/	2ª	00:02:11	/	3ª	00:43:49	/	4ª	00:01:07	/	5ª	00:24:03 01:33:13 0,00
SPRINT 512 51º PAULO	PEREIRA M CORRE	VITOR MACEIO 36 1ª	00:15:55	/	2ª	00:01:59	/	3ª	00:39:26	/	4ª	00:02:02	/	5ª	00:34:15 01:33:36 0,00
SPRINT 493 52º ADSON	MENDES M BARATA RECIFE 31 1ª	00:17:28	/	2ª	00:01:27	/	3ª	00:41:19	/	4ª	00:01:20	/	5ª	00:32:17 01:33:49 0,00
SPRINT 514 53º HUGO	TRAUZOLA M 3+ MACEIO 36 1ª	00:17:01	/	2ª	00:01:10	/	3ª	00:46:24	/	4ª	00:01:37	/	5ª	00:27:58 01:34:08 0,00
SPRINT 503 54º GUILHERME	LYRA M CINEMATICA	TEAM MACEIO 33 1ª	00:16:06	/	2ª	00:01:23	/	3ª	00:46:10	/	4ª	00:01:43	/	5ª	00:29:35 01:34:55 0,00
SPRINT 544 55º HELANO	DE	SIQUEIRA	NETO M TRINUNNAGE RECIFE 55 1ª	00:13:16	/	2ª	00:00:40	/	3ª	00:34:59	/	4ª	00:01:28	/	5ª	00:45:54 01:36:15 0,00
SPRINT 541 56º JOSE	ADILSON	MACIEL M ARRANCA	SOLA MACEIO 50 1ª	00:25:05	/	2ª	00:02:43	/	3ª	00:42:27	/	4ª	00:02:06	/	5ª	00:26:33 01:38:53 0,00
SPRINT 529 57º MARCHUS	ALESSANDRO	SILVA	DE	LIMAM MILTON	SOARES	ASSESSORIAARACAJU 44 1ª	00:15:39	/	2ª	00:01:52	/	3ª	00:52:38	/	4ª	00:02:36	/	5ª	00:27:26 01:40:08 0,00
SPRINT 504 58º GUILHERME	URBEN M TGH	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 34 1ª	00:23:10	/	2ª	00:02:05	/	3ª	00:45:23	/	4ª	00:02:27	/	5ª	00:28:28 01:41:31 0,00



SPRINT 542 59º SAMUEL	DIAS	NETO M BONIECK NEOPOLIS 52 1ª	00:22:44	/	2ª	00:04:42	/	3ª	00:42:53	/	4ª	00:02:00	/	5ª	00:29:29 01:41:46 0,00
SPRINT 537 60º JOAO	EDSON	BARROS	VIANA M PACER MARECHAL	DEODORO47 1ª	00:17:03	/	2ª	00:01:40	/	3ª	00:47:32	/	4ª	00:01:44	/	5ª	00:34:11 01:42:08 0,00
SPRINT 526 61º ALEK	MARACAJA M SEM JOAO	PESSOA 41 1ª	00:17:32	/	2ª	00:02:20	/	3ª	00:45:34	/	4ª	00:02:40	/	5ª	00:34:39 01:42:44 0,00
SPRINT 546 62º JAMES	DE	MEDEIROS M MARCONDES	LEITE MACEIO 63 1ª	00:17:36	/	2ª	00:01:45	/	3ª	00:48:08	/	4ª	00:01:18	/	5ª	00:37:00 01:45:44 0,00
SPRINT 485 63º ITALO	FOLGADO M SEM ARACAJU 30 1ª	00:15:21	/	2ª	00:01:08	/	3ª	00:45:16	/	4ª	00:02:43	/	5ª	00:42:23 01:46:50 0,00
SPRINT 535 64º ALEXANDRE	LIMA	MARQUES	DA	SILVAM SEM MACEIO 46 1ª	00:15:33	/	2ª	00:02:16	/	3ª	00:50:35	/	4ª	00:02:28	/	5ª	00:36:11 01:47:01 0,00
SPRINT 499 65º JEYMISON	MORAIS M CINEMATICA	TEAM MACEIO 32 1ª	00:20:15	/	2ª	00:02:49	/	3ª	00:52:06	/	4ª	00:01:06	/	5ª	00:35:12 01:51:26 0,00
SPRINT 488 66º CAIO	MONTANI	VIANA M EB	TRI	(59BIMTZ) MACEIO 30 1ª	00:27:11	/	2ª	00:01:52	/	3ª	00:52:40	/	4ª	00:02:12	/	5ª	00:34:31 01:58:25 0,00
SPRINT 340 67º ANTONIO	MARCOS	SANTOS M FABRIZIO MACEIO 40 1ª	00:36:28	/	2ª	00:04:47	/	3ª	01:08:01	/	4ª	00:01:46	/	5ª	00:36:12 02:27:12 0,00
SPRINT 501 0 MARCELO	OLIVEIRA M CABADAPESTRI MACEIO 33 NO	SHOW X
SPRINT 540 0 NARLON	BRAGA M HCJ NATAL 50 NO	SHOW X
SPRINT 507 0 VICTOR	DANIEL	CAMPOS	MELO M EB	TRI	(59BIMTZ) MACEIO 35 NO	SHOW X

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
MINI	SPRINT 101 1º KLESSIA	KATHERINE F 3+ MACEIO 28 1ª	00:09:16	/	2ª	00:01:08	/	3ª	00:23:05	/	4ª	00:00:55	/	5ª	00:14:20 00:48:42 1000
MINI	SPRINT 107 2º LIANA	PAES F ATHLETICA MACEIO 49 1ª	00:11:33	/	2ª	00:02:32	/	3ª	00:22:58	/	4ª	00:00:54	/	5ª	00:12:57 00:50:52 870
MINI	SPRINT 106 3º ROSANA	TAVARES F JAIME	MADUREIRA ARACAJU 47 1ª	00:10:21	/	2ª	00:01:29	/	3ª	00:22:42	/	4ª	00:01:20	/	5ª	00:15:10 00:51:00 862
MINI	SPRINT 104 4º JANAINA	MELO F 3+ MACEIO 40 1ª	00:11:06	/	2ª	00:02:12	/	3ª	00:23:42	/	4ª	00:00:51	/	5ª	00:15:20 00:53:08 734
MINI	SPRINT 105 5º NATALIA	PESSOA	DE	ARAUJO F ATHLETICA MACEIO 45 1ª	00:14:16	/	2ª	00:02:06	/	3ª	00:23:20	/	4ª	00:01:09	/	5ª	00:15:06 00:55:55 567
MINI	SPRINT 102 6º EMANUELA	GOMESD	DE	MELLO	MONTEIROF PEAKS MACEIO 33 1ª	00:14:24	/	2ª	00:02:23	/	3ª	00:23:17	/	4ª	00:02:05	/	5ª	00:14:56 00:57:04 498
MINI	SPRINT 103 7º LUCIANA	OLIVEIRA F SEM BRASILIA 40 1ª	00:12:16	/	2ª	00:01:47	/	3ª	00:27:31	/	4ª	00:01:16	/	5ª	00:17:52 01:00:40 282
MINI	SPRINT 100 8º KLARA	LOPES F SEM OLINDA 28 1ª	00:14:11	/	2ª	00:01:57	/	3ª	00:29:36	/	4ª	00:01:22	/	5ª	00:15:18 01:02:22 180
MINI	SPRINT 108 9º ROSA	ELISA	PASCIUCCO	DA	COSTA F PERSONAL	ROSA	ELISA MACEIO 53 1ª	00:14:12	/	2ª	00:02:12	/	3ª	00:27:03	/	4ª	00:01:59	/	5ª	00:17:21 01:02:44 158
MINI	SPRINT 109 10º VERONICA	FERNANDES	DE	FIGUEIREDOF BARATA RECIFE 63 1ª	00:14:30	/	2ª	00:01:55	/	3ª	00:25:31	/	4ª	00:01:55	/	5ª	00:21:28 01:05:17 5

prova BIB pos nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
MINI	SPRINT 130 1º EDI	CARLOS	ARAGAO M SEM SAO	CRISTOVAO44 1ª	00:08:27	/	2ª	00:00:56	/	3ª	00:19:39	/	4ª	00:01:08	/	5ª	00:10:43 00:40:50 1000
MINI	SPRINT 121 2º JOANATHANN	SIMOES M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHA MACEIO 36 1ª	00:08:41	/	2ª	00:01:46	/	3ª	00:19:51	/	4ª	00:01:10	/	5ª	00:10:51 00:42:16 913,8
MINI	SPRINT 118 3º SERGIO	MACEDO M ALVARO	PIMENTEL MACEIO 32 1ª	00:07:03	/	2ª	00:00:50	/	3ª	00:20:09	/	4ª	00:00:55	/	5ª	00:13:26 00:42:21 908,8
MINI	SPRINT 115 4º KLEBER	NASCIMENTO	SANTOS	JUNIORM KNS PAULO	AFONSO24 1ª	00:08:36	/	2ª	00:00:55	/	3ª	00:19:39	/	4ª	00:01:04	/	5ª	00:13:15 00:43:27 842,8
MINI	SPRINT 125 5º WILLAMS	MARINHO M 3+ MACEIO 41 1ª	00:11:27	/	2ª	00:01:19	/	3ª	00:20:14	/	4ª	00:00:41	/	5ª	00:10:03 00:43:42 827,8
MINI	SPRINT 116 6º PEDRO	HENRIQUE	FRAGA	MAGALHAESM ZONA	ALVO ARACAJU 24 1ª	00:09:58	/	2ª	00:01:47	/	3ª	00:21:13	/	4ª	00:00:46	/	5ª	00:11:06 00:44:48 761,8
MINI	SPRINT 120 7º RICARDO	ABU	HANA M PACER MACEIO 36 1ª	00:09:04	/	2ª	00:01:05	/	3ª	00:20:17	/	4ª	00:01:01	/	5ª	00:14:09 00:45:34 715,8
MINI	SPRINT 122 8º BRUNO	MENEZES M BARATA RECIFE 39 1ª	00:12:16	/	2ª	00:01:24	/	3ª	00:19:06	/	4ª	00:01:11	/	5ª	00:11:59 00:45:53 696,8
MINI	SPRINT 129 9º DAVID	SANTOS M TRINUNGE RECIFE 44 1ª	00:09:17	/	2ª	00:01:08	/	3ª	00:20:33	/	4ª	00:01:20	/	5ª	00:14:01 00:46:18 671,8
MINI	SPRINT 123 10º THIAGO	FABIAN	SARAIVA	MENDONCAM ATHLETICA MACEIO 39 1ª	00:09:40	/	2ª	00:01:52	/	3ª	00:21:11	/	4ª	00:01:02	/	5ª	00:15:03 00:48:45 524,8
MINI	SPRINT 124 11º RODRIGO	BATISTA M SEM MACEIO 40 1ª	00:09:52	/	2ª	00:01:25	/	3ª	00:21:05	/	4ª	00:00:58	/	5ª	00:15:37 00:48:56 513,8
MINI	SPRINT 111 12º ARTHUR	FERRAZ M MARCUS	SILVA MACEIO 15 1ª	00:08:29	/	2ª	00:01:31	/	3ª	00:21:46	/	4ª	00:00:53	/	5ª	00:17:46 00:50:22 427,8
MINI	SPRINT 110 13º BRENO	GOMES	PEREIRA M 3+ MACEIO 13 1ª	00:08:33	/	2ª	00:01:09	/	3ª	00:22:33	/	4ª	00:00:55	/	5ª	00:18:27 00:51:35 354,8
MINI	SPRINT 131 14º AMILTON	JOSE	COUTO	FILHO M JP	ASSESSORIA ARAPIRACA 46 1ª	00:10:13	/	2ª	00:01:57	/	3ª	00:23:02	/	4ª	00:00:53	/	5ª	00:16:07 00:52:10 319,8
MINI	SPRINT 126 15º ROMMEL	FREIRE M RG	MULTSPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 41 1ª	00:10:06	/	2ª	00:01:58	/	3ª	00:23:07	/	4ª	00:01:40	/	5ª	00:15:41 00:52:30 299,8



MINI	SPRINT 128 16º JOSE	RICARDO	DE	BIASE M JU	MAFRA RECIFE 44 1ª	00:10:10	/	2ª	00:02:09	/	3ª	00:24:38	/	4ª	00:01:03	/	5ª	00:17:24 00:55:23 126,8
MINI	SPRINT 113 17º DARLAN	EDUARDO M SEM MACEIO 22 1ª	00:19:52	/	2ª	00:01:42	/	3ª	00:21:05	/	4ª	00:01:22	/	5ª	00:11:46 00:55:45 104,8
MINI	SPRINT 114 18º GABRIEL	DOMINGOS M SEM MACEIO 23 1ª	00:09:17	/	2ª	00:02:37	/	3ª	00:30:47	/	4ª	00:00:59	/	5ª	00:20:47 01:04:25 0
MINI	SPRINT 132 19º GILDO	SANTANA	DE	SOUZA M MARCUS	SILVA MACEIO 67 1ª	00:16:39	/	2ª	00:04:54	/	3ª	00:27:32	/	4ª	00:01:23	/	5ª	00:19:27 01:09:53 0
MINI	SPRINT 117 20º MANOEL	JUNIOR M SEM RECIFE 31 1ª	00:25:49	/	2ª	00:03:03	/	3ª	00:27:12	/	4ª	00:01:28	/	5ª	00:13:13 01:10:42 0
MINI	SPRINT 112 0 GUILHERME	FERNANDES M PACER ARACAJU 21 NO	SHOW X
MINI	SPRINT 119 0 OSWALDO	CAVALCANTE M SEM MACEIO 32 NO	SHOW X
MINI	SPRINT 127 0 IRINALDO	DINIZ M SEM MACEIO 44 NO	SHOW X

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 001 geral ANDRESSA	FERRO	AMARAL F PEAKS MACEIO 25 1ª	00:32:02	/	2ª	00:01:13	/	3ª	01:25:03	/	4ª	00:01:14	/	5ª	01:02:10 03:01:41 637,80

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 003 geral JULIANA	MAFRA F JU	MAFRA RECIFE 35 1ª	00:25:50	/	2ª	00:00:50	/	3ª	01:11:38	/	4ª	00:00:45	/	5ª	00:50:14 02:29:15 2000
OLIMPICO 004 geral ADRIANA	VASCONCELOS F PEAKS MACEIO 35 1ª	00:32:28	/	2ª	00:01:16	/	3ª	01:18:38	/	4ª	00:01:16	/	5ª	00:55:55 02:49:32 1148,10
OLIMPICO 005 geral FERNANDA	GONCALVES F 3+ GARANHUNS 39 1ª	00:38:45	/	2ª	00:02:23	/	3ª	01:20:38	/	4ª	00:01:31	/	5ª	00:53:25 02:56:40 848,50

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 006 geral RAQUEL	TAVARES F SEM RECIFE 43 1ª	00:24:50	/	2ª	00:01:00	/	3ª	01:22:36	/	4ª	00:01:24	/	5ª	01:01:04 02:50:52 1092,10

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 007 geral JANAINA	HECKERT	ROTER F PEAKS	MACEIO MACEIO 46 1ª	00:40:55	/	2ª	00:02:33	/	3ª	01:19:28	/	4ª	00:02:36	/	5ª	01:04:24 03:09:54 292,70

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 008 geral MONICA	LUCIA F PEAKS MACEIO 54 1ª	00:34:13	/	2ª	00:03:08	/	3ª	01:23:46	/	4ª	00:02:18	/	5ª	01:03:34 03:06:57 416,60

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 010 geral FELIPE	MAFRA M JU	MAFRA RECIFE 28 1ª	00:20:04	/	2ª	00:01:01	/	3ª	01:06:22	/	4ª	00:00:42	/	5ª	00:43:04 02:11:11 2000
OLIMPICO 009 geral CAIO	MONTEIRO M CAIO	MONTEIRO CARUARU 28 1ª	00:26:13	/	2ª	00:01:13	/	3ª	01:03:34	/	4ª	00:00:40	/	5ª	00:44:19 02:15:58 1798,96

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 014 1º FERNANDO	MOURA M BARATA RECIFE 34 1ª	00:28:22	/	2ª	00:00:48	/	3ª	01:09:30	/	4ª	00:01:18	/	5ª	00:53:04 02:32:59 1084,26
OLIMPICO 013 2º DANIEL	CARLOS	SILVA	SANTOS M BARATA OLINDA 32 1ª	00:33:31	/	2ª	00:01:22	/	3ª	01:14:00	/	4ª	00:01:05	/	5ª	00:47:40 02:37:36 890,36
OLIMPICO 011 3º GUILHERME	CHIANCA M BARATA GARANHUNS 30 1ª	00:32:05	/	2ª	00:02:14	/	3ª	01:12:03	/	4ª	00:01:05	/	5ª	00:51:45 02:39:10 824,56
OLIMPICO 012 4º THIAGO	FONTES M PEAKS	ARACAJU SAO	CRISTOVAO32 1ª	00:34:56	/	2ª	00:02:10	/	3ª	01:15:30	/	4ª	00:01:42	/	5ª	00:57:25 02:51:42 298,16

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 016 1º RICARDO	COUTINHO M PEAKS MACEIO 36 1ª	00:24:41	/	2ª	00:01:11	/	3ª	01:08:12	/	4ª	00:01:13	/	5ª	00:42:47 02:18:01 1712,86

POR	CATEGORIAS



OLIMPICO 018 2º DYEGO	JANUARIO M PEAKS MACEIO 37 1ª	00:27:51	/	2ª	00:01:22	/	3ª	01:05:51	/	4ª	00:01:08	/	5ª	00:47:45 02:23:56 1464,36
OLIMPICO 015 3º JEFFERSON	MARIANO M BARATA OLINDA 36 1ª	00:28:00	/	2ª	00:02:02	/	3ª	01:08:29	/	4ª	00:01:25	/	5ª	00:45:16 02:25:11 1411,86
OLIMPICO 021 4º DAYVSON	ARAUJO	DE	LUCENA M BARATA RECIFE 39 1ª	00:30:21	/	2ª	00:02:11	/	3ª	01:11:39	/	4ª	00:01:10	/	5ª	00:51:12 02:36:31 935,86
OLIMPICO 017 5º FELIPE	PONCHET	AIRES M CORREDORES	DO	MAJOR CAMPINA	GRANDE36 1ª	00:36:07	/	2ª	00:01:04	/	3ª	01:10:56	/	4ª	00:01:37	/	5ª	00:47:11 02:36:53 920,46
OLIMPICO 020 6º ALEX	PINHEIRO M PEAKS	MACEIO PILAR 39 1ª	00:33:42	/	2ª	00:01:15	/	3ª	01:17:28	/	4ª	00:01:50	/	5ª	00:58:09 02:52:22 270,16
OLIMPICO 019 7º ROMILDO	JUNIOR M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHA MACEIO 37 1ª	00:35:59	/	2ª	00:01:15	/	3ª	01:20:14	/	4ª	00:01:22	/	5ª	01:04:26 03:03:13 0,00
OLIMPICO 002 8º JOSE	NILSON	RODRIGUES	DE	CARVALHO	FILHOM BARATA RECIFE 38 1ª	00:40:35	/	2ª	00:03:38	/	3ª	01:18:54	/	4ª	00:03:47	/	5ª	01:06:39 03:13:30 0,00

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 025 geral PAULO	SERGIO	BARROS M CB	SPORTS ESPERANCA 41 1ª	00:32:49	/	2ª	00:00:47	/	3ª	01:05:43	/	4ª	00:00:36	/	5ª	00:37:32 02:17:25 1738,06
OLIMPICO 028 1º WELLINGTON	LIMA M BARATA RECIFE 43 1ª	00:31:39	/	2ª	00:01:35	/	3ª	01:11:56	/	4ª	00:01:35	/	5ª	00:49:48 02:36:31 935,86
OLIMPICO 022 2º MARCELO	FONSECA M SEM RECIFE 40 1ª	00:27:59	/	2ª	00:01:35	/	3ª	01:11:29	/	4ª	00:01:43	/	5ª	00:57:39 02:40:23 773,46
OLIMPICO 027 3º ATILA	ANDRADE M THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 42 1ª	00:29:07	/	2ª	00:00:39	/	3ª	01:11:21	/	4ª	00:01:09	/	5ª	01:02:00 02:44:15 611,06
OLIMPICO 023 4º EDUARDO	PEIXOTO	FILHO M BARATA RECIFE 41 1ª	00:40:05	/	2ª	00:01:27	/	3ª	01:18:31	/	4ª	00:01:38	/	5ª	00:53:39 02:55:19 146,26
OLIMPICO 030 5º MARCUS	PORTELA M FABRIZIO	BORSATO MACEIO 43 1ª	00:32:34	/	2ª	00:01:25	/	3ª	01:22:40	/	4ª	00:02:07	/	5ª	01:01:40 03:00:23 0,00
OLIMPICO 031 6º EVANILDO	CEZAR	DE	LIMA M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHA MACEIO 44 1ª	00:37:21	/	2ª	00:01:42	/	3ª	01:22:36	/	4ª	00:02:19	/	5ª	00:56:58 03:00:55 0,00
OLIMPICO 026 7º RODRIGO	DE	SALES	SOUSA M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHA MACEIO 41 1ª	00:41:38	/	2ª	00:01:42	/	3ª	01:18:57	/	4ª	00:02:24	/	5ª	01:02:55 03:07:34 0,00
OLIMPICO 024 8º SERGIO	LUDMER	COSTA M 3+ MACEIO 41 1ª	00:33:52	/	2ª	00:02:27	/	3ª	01:24:13	/	4ª	00:03:21	/	5ª	01:06:02 03:09:53 0,00
OLIMPICO 029 9º AGRIBERTON	OLIVEIRA M BARATA RECIFE 43 1ª	00:41:21	/	2ª	00:01:33	/	3ª	01:34:16	/	4ª	00:01:09	/	5ª	00:59:08 03:17:26 0,00

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 549 1º ELIONAI	DIAS	SOARES M SEM MACEIO 47 1ª	00:31:55	/	2ª	00:01:06	/	3ª	01:12:06	/	4ª	00:01:08	/	5ª	00:49:11 02:35:24 982,76
OLIMPICO 032 2º ANDRE	GOVEIA M VIPAEROBIC MACEIO 45 1ª	00:35:41	/	2ª	00:02:32	/	3ª	01:27:17	/	4ª	00:01:15	/	5ª	00:53:02 02:59:46 0,00
OLIMPICO 033 3º VAGNER	DA	COSTA	DE	SOUZA M PERSONAL	ROSA	ELISA MACEIO 47 1ª	00:39:00	/	2ª	00:03:17	/	3ª	01:25:12	/	4ª	00:02:29	/	5ª	01:02:34 03:12:31 0,00
OLIMPICO 034 4º JOSE	PINHEIRO	FREIRE	NETO M KOASHING	SPORTS MACEIO 47 1ª	00:43:43	/	2ª	00:01:59	/	3ª	01:28:43	/	4ª	00:01:48	/	5ª	01:02:34 03:18:45 0,00

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 035 1º HELCIO	VAZ M PEAKS MACEIO 50 1ª	00:29:47	/	2ª	00:01:15	/	3ª	01:03:57	/	4ª	00:00:59	/	5ª	00:44:51 02:20:47 1596,66
OLIMPICO 036 2º PAULO	CEZAR	RAMOS M GUARANA	DA	PRAIA MACEIO 51 1ª	00:31:13	/	2ª	00:01:07	/	3ª	01:12:46	/	4ª	00:01:03	/	5ª	00:46:45 02:32:51 1089,86
OLIMPICO 037 3º YULLI	ROTER M PEAKS	MACEIO MACEIO 53 1ª	00:30:43	/	2ª	00:02:05	/	3ª	01:16:26	/	4ª	00:01:36	/	5ª	00:54:49 02:45:37 553,66
OLIMPICO 038 4º FRANCISCO	EDUARDO	DE	LIMA M EB	ASSESSORIA RECIFE 54 1ª	00:32:14	/	2ª	00:01:37	/	3ª	01:17:43	/	4ª	00:02:42	/	5ª	00:55:10 02:49:25 394,06

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 039 1º JADSON	SOUZA M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHA MACEIO 55 1ª	00:32:49	/	2ª	00:00:57	/	3ª	01:20:52	/	4ª	00:01:42	/	5ª	00:52:37 02:48:55 415,06

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 040 0 RUY	DE	QUEIROZ M BARATA RECIFE 61 1ª	00:38:57	/	2ª	00:01:25	/	3ª	00:33:41	/	4ª	00:04:52	/	5ª	00:57:19 DESCLASS 0

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 467 geral LAWINYA	ASSIRIA	COSTA F MARCUS	SILVA MARECHAL 20 1ª	00:13:05	/	2ª	00:01:20	/	3ª	00:37:36	/	4ª	00:00:45	/	5ª	00:28:23 01:21:07 1416,40



prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 468 1º RAFAELA	LOESER F FLAVIA	REZENDE ARACAJU 26 1ª	00:16:39	/	2ª	00:00:53	/	3ª	00:48:44	/	4ª	00:01:20	/	5ª	00:36:57 01:44:31 0,00
SPRINT 548 0 NATALIA	SANTOS F ATHLETICA ARAPIRACA 28 1ª	00:56:56	/	2ª	00:05:41	/	3ª	01:02:54 DESCLASS 0

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 470 geral LARISSA	AMARAL F CROSS	TREINO	/	CARLOS	KLEBERMACEIO 34 1ª	00:13:18	/	2ª	00:00:48	/	3ª	00:37:55	/	4ª	00:00:49	/	5ª	00:27:03 01:19:51 1500
SPRINT 469 1º FABRICIA	DANIELA	DA	SILVA F RAFAEL	PERALVA	ASSESSORIAPAULO	AFONSO33 1ª	00:22:36	/	2ª	00:00:52	/	3ª	00:42:09	/	4ª	00:00:47	/	5ª	00:29:37 01:36:00 434,10

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 473 geral EVELINE	DANTAS	LIMA F ATHLETICA ARAPIRACA 37 1ª	00:16:30	/	2ª	00:01:26	/	3ª	00:40:04	/	4ª	00:01:12	/	5ª	00:26:14 01:25:24 1133,70
SPRINT 471 1º ANA	CAROLINA	CUNHA	ASSIS F FLAVIA	REZENDE ARACAJU 36 1ª	00:18:04	/	2ª	00:01:18	/	3ª	00:42:59	/	4ª	00:01:10	/	5ª	00:27:09 01:30:38 788,30
SPRINT 341 2º CANDICE	MARTINS	SAMPAIO F 3+ MACEIO 37 1ª	00:21:48	/	2ª	00:01:21	/	3ª	00:52:15	/	4ª	00:00:51	/	5ª	00:25:28 01:41:40 60,10
SPRINT 472 3º FLAVIA	MARQUES	REZENDE F FLAVIA	REZENDE ARACAJU 36 1ª	00:16:37	/	2ª	00:00:41	/	3ª	00:49:01	/	4ª	00:01:18	/	5ª	00:36:55 01:44:31 0,00
SPRINT 342 4º KARINA	DE	ALENCAR F IRIS	COSTA JOAO	PESSOA 39 1ª	00:18:36	/	2ª	00:03:03	/	3ª	00:57:35	/	4ª	00:00:57	/	5ª	00:40:33 02:00:42 0,00

prova BIB pos nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 474 1º LAIS	CORREIA F MF	RACING MACEIO 40 1ª	00:15:06	/	2ª	00:01:03	/	3ª	00:43:36	/	4ª	00:00:57	/	5ª	00:36:22 01:37:01 367,00
SPRINT 475 0 FABIANA	VILA	NOVA	DURANT	DA	SILVAF PEAKS RECIFE 41 NO	SHOW X

prova BIB pos nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 476 1º MARLISE	ANDREA	OLIVEIRA F BONIECK NEOPOLIS 46 1ª	00:22:56	/	2ª	00:02:07	/	3ª	00:55:47	/	4ª	00:00:36	/	5ª	00:38:00 01:59:24 0,00

prova BIB pos nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 477 1º JUSSARA	TRAVASSOS F LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHA MACEIO 53 1ª	00:21:00	/	2ª	00:01:48	/	3ª	00:52:29	/	4ª	00:01:07	/	5ª	00:30:03 01:46:24 0,00

prova BIB pos nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 478 geral EVERSON	RODRIGUES M ATHLETICA MACEIO 17 1ª	00:11:51	/	2ª	00:00:28	/	3ª	00:33:48	/	4ª	00:00:44	/	5ª	00:22:09 01:08:59 1383,62

prova BIB pos nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 547 1º BRUNO	RIBEIRO	GAMA M MF	RACING MACEIO 28 1ª	00:13:12	/	2ª	00:00:54	/	3ª	00:34:26	/	4ª	00:00:51	/	5ª	00:22:31 01:11:53 1192,22
SPRINT 479 2º IGOR	BERNARDO M MF	SPORTS MACEIO 26 1ª	00:13:57	/	2ª	00:00:43	/	3ª	00:34:48	/	4ª	00:00:51	/	5ª	00:21:43 01:12:01 1183,42
SPRINT 482 3º FILIPE	BRANDAO M PACER MACEIO 29 1ª	00:16:45	/	2ª	00:00:34	/	3ª	00:34:46	/	4ª	00:00:39	/	5ª	00:23:16 01:15:59 921,62
SPRINT 481 4º ARTHUR	CAVALCANTE M PACER MACEIO 29 1ª	00:13:52	/	2ª	00:00:44	/	3ª	00:38:25	/	4ª	00:00:47	/	5ª	00:23:25 01:17:12 841,32
SPRINT 480 5º CELSO	RODRIGO	FERNANDES M MARLUCIO	RAMOS ARACAJU 28 1ª	00:19:57	/	2ª	00:00:49	/	3ª	00:39:05	/	4ª	00:00:47	/	5ª	00:22:27 01:23:03 455,22
SPRINT 483 6º DIEGO	SANTOS	MOREIRA M BRUNO	ITALO MACEIO 29 1ª	00:16:52	/	2ª	00:01:24	/	3ª	00:39:38	/	4ª	00:02:05	/	5ª	00:31:48 01:31:45 0,00

prova BIB pos nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 487 1º RODRIGO	GAMA M PEAKS	ARACAJU ARACAJU 30 1ª	00:16:53	/	2ª	00:01:25	/	3ª	00:33:56	/	4ª	00:00:54	/	5ª	00:21:17 01:14:23 1027,22
SPRINT 497 2º JOAO	MOUSINHO M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHA MACEIO 31 1ª	00:17:46	/	2ª	00:01:03	/	3ª	00:36:02	/	4ª	00:01:11	/	5ª	00:22:48 01:18:49 734,62
SPRINT 505 3º RAFAEL	CARLOS	ROCHA	DA	SILVA M ATT	 RECIFE 34 1ª	00:15:28	/	2ª	00:00:47	/	3ª	00:35:23	/	4ª	00:00:55	/	5ª	00:26:31 01:19:03 719,22
SPRINT 486 4º WALTER	HENRIQUE	SOBREIRA	ALMEIDAM BARATA SAO	LOURENCO	DA	MATA30 1ª	00:15:25	/	2ª	00:00:59	/	3ª	00:39:35	/	4ª	00:01:45	/	5ª	00:22:04 01:19:46 671,92



SPRINT 500 5º LAURITTON	CESAR M BARATA CABO 33 1ª	00:16:03	/	2ª	00:00:49	/	3ª	00:37:03	/	4ª	00:00:41	/	5ª	00:25:28 01:20:02 654,32
SPRINT 494 6º FELIPE	MARTINS M EB	TRI	(59BIMTZ) MACEIO 31 1ª	00:17:05	/	2ª	00:01:41	/	3ª	00:39:19	/	4ª	00:00:56	/	5ª	00:22:43 01:21:41 545,42
SPRINT 495 7º ANDRE	LUIZ	TAVARES	SILVA M PEAKS	ARACAJU ARACAJU 31 1ª	00:16:58	/	2ª	00:01:17	/	3ª	00:36:50	/	4ª	00:01:04	/	5ª	00:25:49 01:21:56 528,92
SPRINT 491 8º PABLO	RODRIGO	DE	CASEIRO M EBTRI GARANHUNS 31 1ª	00:15:04	/	2ª	00:01:16	/	3ª	00:39:18	/	4ª	00:01:25	/	5ª	00:25:01 01:22:03 521,22
SPRINT 490 9º AUGUSTO	CESAR	FONSECA	BRASIL	FILHOM PEAKS ARACAJU 31 1ª	00:16:15	/	2ª	00:01:02	/	3ª	00:37:35	/	4ª	00:00:54	/	5ª	00:28:36 01:24:20 370,52
SPRINT 498 10º DAVI	LYRA M 3+ MACEIO 32 1ª	00:15:07	/	2ª	00:01:04	/	3ª	00:42:18	/	4ª	00:00:51	/	5ª	00:25:14 01:24:32 357,32
SPRINT 502 11º MICHELL	IZIDRO M MICHELL	IZIDRO CAMPINA	GRANDE33 1ª	00:24:57	/	2ª	00:01:11	/	3ª	00:37:47	/	4ª	00:01:32	/	5ª	00:19:24 01:24:49 338,62
SPRINT 489 12º ANDRE	WERNECK	SERENO	CARVALHOM EB	TRI	(59BIMTZ) MACEIO 30 1ª	00:17:54	/	2ª	00:01:18	/	3ª	00:44:32	/	4ª	00:01:46	/	5ª	00:23:15 01:28:43 81,22
SPRINT 484 13º RENATO	NOBREGA M PEAKS	ARACAJU ARACAJU 30 1ª	00:16:23	/	2ª	00:01:40	/	3ª	00:42:31	/	4ª	00:01:14	/	5ª	00:26:57 01:28:43 81,22
SPRINT 492 14º JADSON	GOMES	DOS	SANTOS M TOTAL	TRI MACEIO 31 1ª	00:21:12	/	2ª	00:01:40	/	3ª	00:40:51	/	4ª	00:01:13	/	5ª	00:25:30 01:30:24 0,00
SPRINT 493 15º ADSON	MENDES M BARATA RECIFE 31 1ª	00:17:28	/	2ª	00:01:27	/	3ª	00:41:19	/	4ª	00:01:20	/	5ª	00:32:17 01:33:49 0,00
SPRINT 503 16º GUILHERME	LYRA M CINEMATICA	TEAM MACEIO 33 1ª	00:16:06	/	2ª	00:01:23	/	3ª	00:46:10	/	4ª	00:01:43	/	5ª	00:29:35 01:34:55 0,00
SPRINT 504 17º GUILHERME	URBEN M TGH	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 34 1ª	00:23:10	/	2ª	00:02:05	/	3ª	00:45:23	/	4ª	00:02:27	/	5ª	00:28:28 01:41:31 0,00
SPRINT 485 18º ITALO	FOLGADO M SEM ARACAJU 30 1ª	00:15:21	/	2ª	00:01:08	/	3ª	00:45:16	/	4ª	00:02:43	/	5ª	00:42:23 01:46:50 0,00
SPRINT 499 19º JEYMISON	MORAIS M CINEMATICA	TEAM MACEIO 32 1ª	00:20:15	/	2ª	00:02:49	/	3ª	00:52:06	/	4ª	00:01:06	/	5ª	00:35:12 01:51:26 0,00
SPRINT 488 20º CAIO	MONTANI	VIANA M EB	TRI	(59BIMTZ) MACEIO 30 1ª	00:27:11	/	2ª	00:01:52	/	3ª	00:52:40	/	4ª	00:02:12	/	5ª	00:34:31 01:58:25 0,00
SPRINT 501 21º MARCELO	OLIVEIRA M CABADAPESTRI MACEIO 33 NO	SHOW X

prova BIB pos nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 508 geral JOSE	ANTONIO	TAVARES	JUNIOR M RG	MULTISPORTS SAPÉ-PB 36 1ª	00:14:14	/	2ª	00:00:34	/	3ª	00:33:45	/	4ª	00:00:36	/	5ª	00:20:36 01:09:43 1335,22
SPRINT 518 1º JOAO	MARIANO	DA	SILVA	NETO M 3+ MACEIO 39 1ª	00:12:59	/	2ª	00:00:35	/	3ª	00:34:58	/	4ª	00:00:41	/	5ª	00:22:16 01:11:27 1220,82
SPRINT 517 2º RAFAEL	PADILHA M 3+ MACEIO 38 1ª	00:15:49	/	2ª	00:00:44	/	3ª	00:35:09	/	4ª	00:00:50	/	5ª	00:23:50 01:16:19 899,62
SPRINT 509 3º WEBBER	FANTINI M BARATA RECIFE 36 1ª	00:14:30	/	2ª	00:01:00	/	3ª	00:38:51	/	4ª	00:00:49	/	5ª	00:25:10 01:20:18 636,72
SPRINT 506 4º MARCUS	VINICIUS	ALMEIDA	JR M RAFAEL	PERALVA LAURO	DE	FREITAS35 1ª	00:14:31	/	2ª	00:00:47	/	3ª	00:40:09	/	4ª	00:00:47	/	5ª	00:24:19 01:20:31 622,42
SPRINT 510 5º WILSON	FELIX M PEAKS ARACAJU 36 1ª	00:16:12	/	2ª	00:01:28	/	3ª	00:38:18	/	4ª	00:01:03	/	5ª	00:24:58 01:21:57 527,82
SPRINT 513 6º JOSE	BRASILIANO	OLIVEIRA	NETO M PEAKS MACEIO 36 1ª	00:13:38	/	2ª	00:00:56	/	3ª	00:39:27	/	4ª	00:00:56	/	5ª	00:29:30 01:24:26 363,92
SPRINT 516 7º PHILIPPE	DORNELLAS M EB	TRI	(59BIMTZ) MACEIO 37 1ª	00:16:08	/	2ª	00:01:03	/	3ª	00:41:34	/	4ª	00:00:56	/	5ª	00:24:49 01:24:28 361,72
SPRINT 515 8º DANIEL	GOMES	MARINHO M THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 37 1ª	00:16:29	/	2ª	00:00:51	/	3ª	00:40:26	/	4ª	00:01:05	/	5ª	00:25:55 01:24:44 344,12
SPRINT 511 9º HARRY	THORPE M ATT RECIFE 36 1ª	00:16:44	/	2ª	00:01:38	/	3ª	00:42:07	/	4ª	00:01:29	/	5ª	00:28:38 01:30:34 0,00
SPRINT 512 10º PAULO	PEREIRA M CORRE	VITOR MACEIO 36 1ª	00:15:55	/	2ª	00:01:59	/	3ª	00:39:26	/	4ª	00:02:02	/	5ª	00:34:15 01:33:36 0,00
SPRINT 514 11º HUGO	TRAUZOLA M 3+ MACEIO 36 1ª	00:17:01	/	2ª	00:01:10	/	3ª	00:46:24	/	4ª	00:01:37	/	5ª	00:27:58 01:34:08 0,00
SPRINT 507 12º VICTOR	DANIEL	CAMPOS	MELO M EB	TRI	(59BIMTZ) MACEIO 35 0,00

prova BIB pos nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 528 geral KLEBER	NASCIMENTO	SANTOS M KNS	/	PERALVA PAULO	AFONSO43 1ª	00:13:21	/	2ª	00:00:49	/	3ª	00:32:42	/	4ª	00:00:36	/	5ª	00:19:47 01:07:13 1500
SPRINT 522 1º ALLAN	SANTOS M CLUBE	CAMPESTRE CAMPINA	GRANDE41 1ª	00:15:01	/	2ª	00:00:49	/	3ª	00:35:46	/	4ª	00:00:51	/	5ª	00:22:43 01:15:07 978,82
SPRINT 521 2º FLAVIO	SOUZA M PERALVA PAULO	AFONSO40 1ª	00:15:57	/	2ª	00:01:27	/	3ª	00:34:45	/	4ª	00:00:45	/	5ª	00:22:31 01:15:23 961,22
SPRINT 524 3º WAGNER	BARATA M BARATA RECIFE 41 1ª	00:17:46	/	2ª	00:00:52	/	3ª	00:35:29	/	4ª	00:00:57	/	5ª	00:24:54 01:19:57 659,82
SPRINT 523 4º LUIZ	GUSTAVO	SANTANA	DE	CARVALHOM 3+ MACEIO 41 1ª	00:14:56	/	2ª	00:00:47	/	3ª	00:38:30	/	4ª	00:01:01	/	5ª	00:25:16 01:20:28 625,72
SPRINT 525 5º RODRIGO	DIONIZIO	GIACOMELLI M EB	TRI	(59BIMTZ) MACEIO 41 1ª	00:16:59	/	2ª	00:00:51	/	3ª	00:36:12	/	4ª	00:01:36	/	5ª	00:25:18 01:20:54 597,12
SPRINT 520 6º WANDERLEY	LIMA	DA	SILVA M EB	TRI	(59BIMTZ) MACEIO 40 1ª	00:16:57	/	2ª	00:01:15	/	3ª	00:40:58	/	4ª	00:00:51	/	5ª	00:20:58 01:20:56 594,92



SPRINT 532 7º BRUNO	CHAVES M 3+ MACEIO 44 1ª	00:15:49	/	2ª	00:01:29	/	3ª	00:39:12	/	4ª	00:01:28	/	5ª	00:26:17 01:24:12 379,32
SPRINT 527 8º LUIS	RENATO	PEDROSA M 3+ MACEIO 43 1ª	00:16:54	/	2ª	00:01:15	/	3ª	00:37:30	/	4ª	00:01:29	/	5ª	00:27:56 01:25:03 323,22
SPRINT 519 9º ARTHUR	PINTO	RIBEIRO	SILVEIRA M ZONA	ALVO ARACAJU 40 1ª	00:14:59	/	2ª	00:01:39	/	3ª	00:37:25	/	4ª	00:02:09	/	5ª	00:31:50 01:27:59 129,62
SPRINT 531 10º FREDERICO	DE	ALCANTARA	E	SILVAM ATT	 RECIFE 44 1ª	00:16:51	/	2ª	00:01:50	/	3ª	00:42:20	/	4ª	00:00:59	/	5ª	00:28:29 01:30:26 0,00
SPRINT 530 11º JOSE	ADELITO	DE	LIMA	FILHO M TEAM	PERNINHA MACEIO 44 1ª	00:17:21	/	2ª	00:02:03	/	3ª	00:42:30	/	4ª	00:01:13	/	5ª	00:30:05 01:33:10 0,00
SPRINT 529 12º MARCHUS	ALESSANDRO	SILVA	DE	LIMAM MILTON	SOARES	ASSESSORIAARACAJU 44 1ª	00:15:39	/	2ª	00:01:52	/	3ª	00:52:38	/	4ª	00:02:36	/	5ª	00:27:26 01:40:08 0,00
SPRINT 526 13º ALEK	MARACAJA M SEM JOAO	PESSOA 41 1ª	00:17:32	/	2ª	00:02:20	/	3ª	00:45:34	/	4ª	00:02:40	/	5ª	00:34:39 01:42:44 0,00
SPRINT 340 14º ANTONIO	MARCOS	SANTOS M FABRIZIO MACEIO 40 1ª	00:36:28	/	2ª	00:04:47	/	3ª	01:08:01	/	4ª	00:01:46	/	5ª	00:36:12 02:27:12 0,00

prova BIB pos nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 534 1º ENIO	ARRUDA M BARATA RECIFE 45 1ª	00:13:14	/	2ª	00:00:39	/	3ª	00:33:03	/	4ª	00:00:43	/	5ª	00:22:18 01:09:55 1322,02
SPRINT 538 2º RAUL	SANTOS M IRONGUIDES RECIFE 49 1ª	00:14:41	/	2ª	00:01:02	/	3ª	00:36:30	/	4ª	00:00:58	/	5ª	00:23:45 01:16:54 861,12
SPRINT 536 3º EUNES	ARRUDA	DO	VALE	JR M BARATA RECIFE 47 1ª	00:16:38	/	2ª	00:00:55	/	3ª	00:36:19	/	4ª	00:01:00	/	5ª	00:24:15 01:19:05 717,02
SPRINT 533 4º RODRIGO	GUILHERME	DE	MORAES	JUREMAM ATHLETICA MACEIO 45 1ª	00:18:18	/	2ª	00:02:10	/	3ª	00:41:15	/	4ª	00:01:17	/	5ª	00:29:56 01:32:54 0,00
SPRINT 537 5º JOAO	EDSON	BARROS	VIANA M PACER MARECHAL	DEODORO47 1ª	00:17:03	/	2ª	00:01:40	/	3ª	00:47:32	/	4ª	00:01:44	/	5ª	00:34:11 01:42:08 0,00
SPRINT 535 6º ALEXANDRE	LIMA	MARQUES	DA	SILVAM SEM MACEIO 46 1ª	00:15:33	/	2ª	00:02:16	/	3ª	00:50:35	/	4ª	00:02:28	/	5ª	00:36:11 01:47:01 0,00

prova BIB pos nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 539 1º GUILHERME	FALCAO M 3+ MACEIO 50 1ª	00:16:41	/	2ª	00:01:32	/	3ª	00:43:57	/	4ª	00:01:35	/	5ª	00:28:47 01:32:30 0,00
SPRINT 543 2º ADILSON	SANTOS M R4L MACEIO 52 1ª	00:22:05	/	2ª	00:02:11	/	3ª	00:43:49	/	4ª	00:01:07	/	5ª	00:24:03 01:33:13 0,00
SPRINT 541 3º JOSE	ADILSON	MACIEL M ARRANCA	SOLA MACEIO 50 1ª	00:25:05	/	2ª	00:02:43	/	3ª	00:42:27	/	4ª	00:02:06	/	5ª	00:26:33 01:38:53 0,00
SPRINT 542 4º SAMUEL	DIAS	NETO M BONIECK NEOPOLIS 52 1ª	00:22:44	/	2ª	00:04:42	/	3ª	00:42:53	/	4ª	00:02:00	/	5ª	00:29:29 01:41:46 0,00
SPRINT 540 0 NARLON	BRAGA M HCJ NATAL 50 NO	SHOW X

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 544 1º HELANO	DE	SIQUEIRA	NETO M TRINUNNAGE RECIFE 55 1ª	00:13:16	/	2ª	00:00:40	/	3ª	00:34:59	/	4ª	00:01:28	/	5ª	00:45:54 01:36:15 0

prova BIB nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 545 1º PAULO	SILVAN	SANTOS M FABRIZIO MACEIO 62 1ª	00:17:23	/	2ª	00:02:24	/	3ª	00:40:57	/	4ª	00:01:46	/	5ª	00:26:19 01:28:46 77,92
SPRINT 546 2º JAMES	DE	MEDEIROS M MARCONDES	LEITE MACEIO 63 1ª	00:17:36	/	2ª	00:01:45	/	3ª	00:48:08	/	4ª	00:01:18	/	5ª	00:37:00 01:45:44 0


